


TAPC-2C
Rated Voltage
Frequency
Max. Current/Power
Strating pressure setting
Max. working pressure
Connection thread
Protection rating
Max. working temperature
Wiring requirement

220V-240V
Hz 50/60
30A/2.2kW
BAR 1.0-3.5
BAR 10
"R2
ip65
60
cm for power&40 cm for motor 25

TFS-3 / TFS-5



TCP-30AT

TCP 2-60

TCP 2-80



TCP-15B            1.1        1.5                               25 24.5

MODEL

TCP-30

Power

LPM
H ME-
TERS3

0

0

0

19

6

26

100

18.5

12

55

200

18

18

79

300

17.5

24

106

400

17

30

132

500

16

36

159

600

16

42

185

700

14

48

211

800

13

54

238

900

115

60

264

1000

10

66

291

1100

8 

72

317

1200

6 2.2

US GPM

TCP-05 TCP-10

32m
max.750 l/h

24m
max.1200 l/h

18m
max.1500 l/h

12m
max.1800 l/h

6m
max.2100 l/h

Manometric
suction head

up to 8 m

34m
max.600 l/h

33m
max.1800 l/h

30m
max.3000 l/h

26m
max.4200 l/h

20m
max.6000 l/h

Manometric
suction head

up to 8 m
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Model 

POWER 
 Q 

US GPM 0 4 8 12 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 

KW HP M3/H 0 0.9 1.8 2.7 3.6 4.5 5.4 6.3 7.2 8.1 9 
LPM 0 15 30 45 60 75 90 105 120 135 150 

TSP-05 0.37 0.5 H Meters 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 

MODEL 
Power 

OUTLE
T INCH Q 

M3/HR 0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6 7.5 9 10.5 12.0 13.5 15 16.5 

KW HP LPM 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 

TSP11-16- 0.75F

TSP11-16- 0.75F

 0.75 1 2 H Meters 10 9.9 9.4 9 8.5 8 7.4 6.9 6 5.2 4 2.5 

 

MODEL 
Power Q M3/HR 0 3.0 6.0 9 12 15 18 21.0 24.0 

KW HP  LPM 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 

TSP18-24-1.5F 1.5   2 H Meters 10 9.2 8.6 8 7.2 6 4.8 3.8 2.3 

Model 
POWER 

Q 
US GPM 0 44 88         

KW HP M3/H 0 10 20         
LPM 0 167 333         

TSP-10-10 0.75 1 H Meters 13 11 8         

Model 
POWER 

 OUTLET 
INCH’ Voltage 

OUTLET Max. flow 
(LPM) 

Max. Head 
(mm) 

Impeller 
Passage 

(mm) (mm) KW HP 
TSP-05 0.37 0.5 1.5” 

220-240V 

40 150 7.5 15 
TSP-10-10 0.75 1 2” 50.8 167 10 25 

TSP11-16-0.75F 0.75 1 2” 50.8 265 10  
TSP18-24-1.5F 1.5 2 3” 76.20 400 10  

MODEL power OUTLET 
INCH 

Q 
 

M3/HR 0 1.5 3.0 4.5 6 7.5 9 10.5 12.0 13.5 15 16.5 
KW HP LPM 0 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275 
0.75 1 2 H Meters 10 9.9 9.4 9 8.5 8 7.4 6.9 6 5.2 4 2.5 

 

 

Model 
 

Power OUTLET 
INCH 

Q 
 

M3/HR 0 3.0 6.0 9 12 15 18 21.0 24.0 
KW HP LPM 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 

TSP18-24-1.5F 1.5 2 3 H Meters 10 9.2 8.6 8 7.2 6 4.8 3.8 2.3 
 

Hydraulic Pump Performance Chart  Three Phase  

Hydraulic Pump Performance Chart Single Phase

TEXMO Domestic Sewage cutter Pump 



TEXMO Swimming Pool Water Pump

Applications

Function and feature 

Private and Commercial Swimming Pools
Water Garden
Hot Spring and Sauna Spa
Breeding

Anti rust crust can stop water penetrating the engine, Enough power, high head, big flux and highly efficient circulation. 
Run quietly with smaller noise. High airtightness sealed, strong suction ability, big capacity of hair box. Main parts are 
Durable as they're made of special plastic. It's good choice for private and commercial swimming pools.
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Motor Pump set Section Chart
 

Model 
Power  

Voltage 
 

Outlet 
Inch 

 
Head max. 

(m) 

 
Flow 
max. 
(lpm) 

 
Cable 

Length(m) 

 
Weight 

kw Hp 

TDWMP4-10 0.75 1.0 240V/50Hz 1.25” 74 100 14 15.6 
TDWMP4-8 0.75 1.0 240V/50Hz 1.25” 51 100 15 16.4 
TDWMP4-12 1.1 1.5 240V/50Hz 1.25” 77 100 15 20.5 
TDWMP4-14 1.1 1.5 240V/50Hz 1.25” 102 100 20 19.3 
TDWMP4-16 1.5 2.0 240V/50Hz 1.25” 102 100 25 25.1 
TDWMP4-18 1.5 2.0 240V/50Hz 1.25”/11/2 132 100 24 25.4 
TDWMP4-24 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 1.25” 151 100 30 33.6 
TDWMP4-24 (N) 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 1.5” 179 100 29 32.5 
TDWMP8-13 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 2” 82 200 30 31.5 
TDWMP8-14 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 2” 88 180 29 30.0 
TSMSS5A-25 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 1.5” 154 110 29 30.5 
TSMSS8A-15 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 2” 89 180 29 31.5 
TSMP-W30-6 5.5 7.5 380V/50Hz 3” 68 700 30 71.5 

Section Chart
 

Model 
Power  

Voltage 
 

Outlet 
Inch 

 
Head max. 

(m) 

 
Flow max. 

(lpm) 

 
Weight 

kw Hp 
TSP4-16 1.5 2 240V 1.25” 102 100 5.5 
TSP4-24 2.2 3.0 240V 1.1/2 151 100 7.8 
TSP8-13 2.2 3.0 240V 2” 82 200 5.6 
TDWMP8-30 4 5.5 380V 2” 189 189 7.8 
TSP8-23 4 5.5 380V 2” 127/108/79 100/140/180 7.9 
TSMSS8A-36 5.5 7.5 380V 2” 214 180 13.3 
TSP8-32 5.5 7.5 380V 2” 202 200 12.0 
TSMP-J17-12 7.5 10 380V 3” 132 400 18.1 
TSMP-W30-8 7.5 10 380V 3” 91 700 18.3 

        
Model 

Power  
Voltage 

 
 

Rated 
Current 

 
 

Rated 
Speed 

 
 

Weight 
 

kw Hp 

TSM1.5 1.5 2.0 240V/50Hz 9.5 Amp. 2850 Rpm 13.2 
TSM3.0 1PH 2.2 3.0 240V/50Hz 14. Amp. 2850 Rpm 17.2 
TSM3.0 3PH 2.2 3.0 380V/50Hz 5.5 Amp. 2850 Rpm 15.1 
TSM4T 4 5.5 380V/50Hz 9.5 Amp. 2850 Rpm 20.2 
TDWMP8-30 4 5.5 380V/50Hz 10.7 Amp. 2850 Rpm 24.4 
TSM5.5T 5.5 7.5 380V/50Hz 13.8 Amp. 2850 Rpm 27.5 
TSMSS5A-58 5.5 7.5 380V/50Hz 13.5 Amp. 2850 Rpm 28.4 
TSMSS8A-36 5.5 7.5 380V/50Hz 13.5 Amp. 2850 Rpm 29.2 
TSMP-J17-12 7.5 10 380V/50Hz 17.5 Amp. 2850 Rpm 54.2 
TSMP-W30-8 7.5 10 380V/50Hz 17. Amp. 2850 Rpm 54.2 
       



Model STAGE 
POWER H 

(mm) 
OUTLET 

INCH 
US GPM 0 9 11 12 13 16 18 21 24 26 

KW HP M3 /H 0 2.1 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.6 4.2 4.8 5.4 6.0 
LPM 0 35 40 45 50 60 70 80 90 100 

TDWMP4-24-2.2 23 2.2 3 2071 1.25”/1.5” H (m) 151 142 139 136 132 122 111 97 80 62 

Model STAGE 
POWER H 

(mm) 
OUTLET 

INCH 
US GPM 0 9 11 12 13 16 18 21 24 26 

KW HP M3 /H 0 2.1 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.6 4.2 4.8 5.4 6.0 
LPH 0 35 40 45 50 60 70 80 90 100 

TDWMP4-12-1.1 8 1.1 1.5 1308 1.25”/1.5” H (m) 77 72 71 69 68 63 57 49 41 31 

Model STAGE 
POWER 

H 
(mm) 

OUTLET 
INCH 

US GPM 0 9 11 12 13 16 18 21 24 26 

KW HP M3 /H 0 2.1 2.4 2.7 3.0 3.6 4.2 4.8 5.4 6.0 
LPM 0 35 40 45 50 60 70 80 90 100 

TDWMP4-16-1.5 13 1.5 2 1556 1.25”/1.5” H (m) 102 98 96 94 92 86 77 68 57 46 

MOTOR PUMP SET Performance Chart

Model KW H
P 

OUTLE
T 

INCH 
H L 

NET 
WEIGHT 

(KG) Q 

US 
GPM 0 13 21 24 26 32 37 42 48 53 

M3 /H 0 3 4.8 5.4 6 7.2 8.4 9.6 10.8 12 
H L LPM 0 50 80 90 100 120 140 160 180 200 

TDWMP8-13 -2.2 2.2 3 2” 573 1090 5.5 20
.3 H. Meters 8

2 78 75 73 71 66 59 50 40 30 
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TEXMO/CDLF 20240 -17
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